
McNeely 
Week Ahead

 Mar. 9 to 
Mar. 13, 2026

 Absent? Please call the office at 
604-668-6250 to let us know.

Week At 
A Glance 

Monday, 
Mar. 9, 2026

Shuffle Dance
Workshops

Tuesday, 
Mar. 10, 2026
Shuffle Dance

Workshops
Virtual PAC Meeting 
Click here to join the

meeting
Meeting ID: 931 832 268

847 

Wednesday,
Mar. 11, 2026

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM

Thursday,
Mar. 12, 2026
Shuffle Dance

Workshops

Friday, 
Mar. 13, 2026

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM
Shuffle Dance

Performance @ 1:30PM

Have a great 
Spring Break! 

Families are invited to join us on
Friday, March 13, 2026 for our
Shuffle Dance Performance.

Classes will be performing their
routines in pairs after an

opening number from our guest
performers. Gym doors will open
at 1:05PM and the performance

will begin at approximately
1:30PM.
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Shuffle Dance
Performance

https://teams.live.com/meet/931832268847?p=7CmGipUEkWf1fHBlJe
https://teams.live.com/meet/931832268847?p=7CmGipUEkWf1fHBlJe


Hot Lunch Dates

Friday March 13th: Sushi / Smoothies 
(order by Thursday, Mar. 5th)

Friday April 10th: Pizza Hut / Smoothies 
(order by Thursday, Apr. 2nd)

Friday April 24th: Subway / Smoothies 
(order by Thursday, Apr. 16th)

Friday May 8th: Sushi 
(order by Thursday, April 30th)

Friday May 29th: Taco Luis / Smoothies 
(order by Thursday, May 21st)

Friday June 12th, Pizza Hut/ Smoothies 
(order by Thursday, June 4th)

If you have questions, please email us at
mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com

PAC NEWS

Click the button to order!

Join us for a year-end 
BYOB (Bring Your Own Blanket) Picnic,

potluck style!

Date: Saturday, June 6, 2026
Location: King George Park - look for the McNeely tent!

Time: 10:00am - 1:00pm rain or shine

PAC wil l be providing sweet treats and fruit for al l to enjoy.

Show your spirit and rock your spirit wear!

Got a question? Please email us at mcneelypac@outlook.com
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mailto:mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com
https://munchalunch.com/schools/mcneely
mailto:mcneelypac@outlook.com
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Upcoming Events and 
Dates of Note 

Monday, March 9, 2026: Div. 6 @ Fraser River
Discovery Centre
Wednesday, March 11, 2026: Div. 1-4 World Expo
from 1PM-2:30PM in the Gym; Cambie Basketball
Jamboree from 3:30PM-7PM
Thursday, March 12, 2026: Div. 5 @ Fraser River
Discovery Centre
Friday, March 13, 2026: Last day before Spring Break;
Shuffle Dance Performance in the Gym after lunch (see
Page 1 for info); Hot Lunch (Sushi)
Monday, March 30, 2026: School reopens; Div. 8 @
Fraser River Discovery Centre
Tuesday, March 31, 2026: Div. 7 @ Fraser River
Discovery Centre
Friday, April 3, 2026: Good Friday (Schools closed)
Monday, April 6, 2026: Easter Monday (Schools
closed)
Wednesday, April 8, 2026: Div. 5 @ CBC Studios
Friday, April 10, 2026: PAC Hot Lunch (Pizza Hut +
Smoothies)
Wednesday, April 15, 2026: Div. 6 @ CBC Studios
Friday, April 17, 2026: Universal Hot Lunch
Monday, April 20, 2026: Class Photos
Thursday, April 23, 2026: Term 2 Written Learning
Updates published on MyEd Parent Portal
Friday, April 24, 2026: PAC Hot Lunch (Subway +
Smoothies)
Wednesday, April 29, 2026: Welcome to Kindergarten 
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Celebrations in our
Community 


